COCKTAILS

CLOVER ROCK CLUB
gin | raspberry | aquafaba | lemon | simple 14

EASY LIVING

rum | vodka | pineapple | cranberry | orange 12

VIOLET SUNSET

vodka | cranberry | peach | creme de violette | simple | lime 12

BOURBON RENEWAL

bourbon | casis | simple | lemon 12

URBAN MARGARITA

tequila | orange liquor | lime | simple 12

OLD-FASHIONED

bourbon | simple | orange bitters | ango bitters 12

PASSION PROJECT

tito' vodka | st. germain | passionfruit | peychaud’s | prosecco | lime 12

BEERS

DRAFT 7+

Seasonal Rotation of Local Craft Beers

BOTTLES & CANS 5
Miller Lite | Dos XX
Michelob Ultra | Ziegenbock

Austin East Ciders 6

BUBBLES

House Brut 8

LaMarca Prosecco

Italy 10|38

Segura Viudas Brut Rose
Spain 9

WHITE WINE

House White &

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand 12 |45

Scarpetta Pinot Grigio
Italy 10|38

Milou 2018 Chardonnay
France 12 |45

Leitz Dragonstone Riesling
Germany 12|45

HouseRed &

Alias Cabernet Sauvignon

California 10|38

Angels Ink 2018 Pinot Noir
California 13 |49

Alamos Malbec
Argentina 8|30

HAPPY HOUR 4pm-6pm daily
All day on Tuesdays
32 off signature cocktails, draft beer & wine
$2 off appetizers



WHISK(E}Y MENU

URBAN RESERVE"*
Blanton’s

Colonel E.H. Taylor

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
George T. Stagg

Hakushu 12 year Single Malt
Pappy Van Winkle 10 Year
Pappy Van Winkle 15 Year
Rock Hill Farms Single Barrel
Sweetens Cove

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac
Whistlepig The Boss Hog, Samurai Scientist
William Larue Weller

RYE

A.D Law's BiB Rye

A.D Law's Secale Rye
Balcones TX Rye

Bulleit Rye

George Dickle Rye

High West Double Rye
Michters Barrel Strength Rye
Whistlepig 10 Year
Whistlepig 12 Year Old World
Whistlepig Piggyback
Wilderness Trail Rye

CORN
Balcones Baby Blue
Balcones True Blue
Mellow Corn BiB

SINGLE MALTS/BLENDS
Amrut Single Malt

Balcones FR.OAK Single Malt
Balcones Lineage Single Malt
Balcones Single Malt

Chivas 12 Year Blended

Dewars White Label Blended
Glenfiddich 12 year Single Malt
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
laphroaig 10 year Single Malt
Swift Single Malt

The Macallan 12 Year Sherry Finish Single Malt

IRISH/CANADIAN
Crown Royal

Forty Creek Barrel Proof
Jameson

Legacy Whiskey

Teeling

Tullamore Dew

LOCATION

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Japan
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Vermont

Kentucky

Colorado
Colorado
Texas
Kentucky
Indiana
Utah
Kentucky
Vermont
Vermont
Vermont

Kentucky

Texas
Texas

Kentucky

India
Texas
Texas
Texas
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Texas
Scotland

Canada
Canada
Ireland
Canada
Ireland
Ireland

PROOF
93

130

127
128.2

86

107

107

100
113.7
126.2
120-122
67.3

100
110.8
100
90

90

46
110.2
100
86
96.56
120

92
100
100

92
120
94
105
80
80
80
92
86
86
86

80
90
80
80
92
80

1.50z
18
55
%)
52
40
50
85
18
52
50
135
55

18
15
12
15
15
12
25
20
18
15
15

12
15

15
22
12
20
10

15
15
15
15
18

15

10
10

*Urban Reserve is excluded from discounts




BOURBON

1792 Full Proof Bourbon
Angel’s Envy

Balcones Brimstone
Balcones Potstill

Basil Hayden

Belle Meade 9 Yr Sherry Cask
Ben Milam Bourbon
Berties Bear Gulch

Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Bulleit Barrel Strength
Bulleit Bourbon

Eagle Rare 10 Year

Elmer T Lee

Evan Williams

Four Roses Barrel Select
Garrison Brothers

George Dickel BiB 10 year
Henry McKenna Single Barrel
Hirsch The Horizon

Jack Daniels Black Label
Jefferson’s Ocean

Jim Beam

Knob Creek

Knob Creek 12 Year
Larceny

Law's 4-grain BiB

Law's 4-Grain Bourbon
Little Book, Chapter 3
Longbranch Bourbon
Makers Mark

Markers Mark 46

Makers Mark Cask Strength
Mary's Four Grain
Medley Bro's

Noah's Mill

Old Fitzgerald Bib

Pure Kentucky

Rowan's Creek

Russell's Reserve 10 Year
Russell's Reserve Barrel Select
TX Bourbon

Weller 12

Weller Full Proof

Weller Special Reserve
Wild Turkey 101
‘Woodford Reserve
Woodinville

LOCATION

Kentucky
Kentucky
Texas

Texas

Kentucky
Kentucky
Texas

Texas

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Texas

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Colorado
Colorado
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Texas

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Texas

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

PROOF
125
86
106
92

80
90.4
86

87

90
118-125
90

90

90

86
100
94
100
100
92

80

90

80
100
100
90
100
95
122.6
86

90

94
113.2
95
102
114.3
100
107
100
90
110
94

90
114
90
101
90.4
90

1.50z
15
12
15
12
12
18
15
10

15
10
12
20

16
22
12
12
15

15

10
14
12
22
15
30
12
10
15
15
15

18
25
12
15
12
15
15
22
28
15
10
10
10




